TECHNICAL DATA
Gritty, industrial, expensive equipment?
Diagnose before tear-down with the durability
of Fluke
The benefits of a videoscope are well known. But Industrial
inspections require a powerful diagnostic videoscope designed to
stand up to the dirtiest, most harsh environments.
Fluke Diagnostic Videoscopes put high-resolution images in the palm

Warranty 2 years
*Fluke Connect™ app and Fluke Connect™ products not available in all countries.
Ordering information
FLK-DS701 Diagnostic Videoscope
FLK-DS703 FC High Resolution Diagnostic Videoscope
What's included
Diagnostic videoscope with 1.2m, 8.5mm semi-ridgid
probe, hand strap (DS703 FC includes hand and neck
strap), USB cable, AC power supply/battery charger,
TPAK magnetic hanger, protective EVA case
Optional accessories
FLK-3.8MM Scope 1M probe, forward view
FLK-8.5MM Scope 3M probe, dual view
FLK-5.5MM Scope 1M probe, dual view
FLK-8.5MM Scope 1.2M probe, dual view
FLK-8.5MM UV Scope 1M probe, dual view
Fluke FLK-9MM Scope forward view, 20m probe reel
Fluke DS 7XX Neckstrap